SHOEBOX.C
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS AND PERFORMANCE DATA VERIFIED BY NATIONALLY RECOGNIZED TESTING LABS (NRTL). FOR FULL REPORTS AND
RESULTS, VIS IT WWW.NOR IBACHI.COM/REPORTS. ALL SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. ALL V ALUES TYPICAL UNLESS
OTHERWISE NOTED. LUMEN VALUES MAY VARY BY +/-10%. COLOR TEMPERATURE MAY VARY ACCORDING TO ANSI C78.377.
©2015 - 2016
Noribachi.com  / 855.283.1100V1.0
Product Information
The Shoebox.C is a mid-sized, low-profile, high-output LED lighting solution.

©2015 - 2016
Noribachi.com  / 855.283.1100V1.0
How to Order (continued)
Numbering Order Specification
Required or
Optional
Allowed Values Description
1 Fixture Required SBC For Shoebox.C
2 Light Board Required HEX Per light engine
3 Number of Diodes Required Various Per light engine
4 Drive Current Required B B (525mA) drive current
5 LED Color Temperature Required
CW Standard Cool White LEDs (5700K)
NW Neutral White LEDs (4000K)
WW Warm White LEDs (3000K)
[Specific degree Kelvin] Specific color temp LEDs [Specific degree Kelvin]
TB1 [Specific degree Kelvin] Tight Bin LED Color [Specific degree Kelvin]
TB2 [Specific degree Kelvin] Tight Bin LED Color [Specific degree Kelvin] for all others
RGBW Red/Green/Blue/White light engine
SC [R, G, B] Red, Green, or Blue light engine
6 Voltage Required
MT Standard AC input: 120VAC - 277VAC
HV1 High Voltage (480VAC)
HV2 High Voltage (480VAC) option for over 150W
7 Custom Fixture Color Optional COL-[RAL] Custom Fixture  Color (RAL code)
8 Coating Optional
COAT Marine Grade Coating
EPOXY Epoxy Coating
9 Lens Optional
CL Clear Glass
PRIS Clear Prismatic Glass
10 Mounting Optional
SF Slip-fitter Mount
TR Trunnion Mount
RPA Round Pole Adapter
HY Handle Yoke Mount
PM Pole Mounting Arm
11 Dimming Optional
010V 0 - 10V dimming
STEP100 Step dimming (100-299W)
STEP300 Step dimming ( >300W)
BLD[%] Bi-level dimming
LVDIM Line Voltage Dimming
12 Emergency Battery Backup Optional
EM Emergency Battery Backup
EMC Emergency Battery Backup - Cold
13 Occupancy Sensor Optional OS Occupancy Sensor
14 Photocell Optional
PC1 Photocell for 120V applications
PC2 Photocell for 277V applications
15 IP67 Optional IP67 IP 67 Upgrade
16 Daylight Harvesting Sensor Optional DHS Daylight Harvesting Sensor
17 Surge Protection Optional
SRG1 Enhanced surge protection for 120-277VAC
SRG2 Enhanced surge protection for 480VAC
18 Controller Optional PUL Pulse Wireless Controller
19 Distribution Optional
T1 Type 1 Distribution
T2 Type 2 Distribution
T3 Type 3 Distribution
T4 Type 4 Distribution
TRS Optional Right Slant
TLS Optional Left Slant
20 Beam Angle Optional 80D 80degree Beam Angle Optics
8